

QUOTATION FOR CHURCH CONSTRUCTION

MATERIALS REQUIRED

	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL KSHS.
	Sand	8 lorries	20,000	160,000
	Ballast	6 lorries	22,000	132,000
	Hard core	8 lorries	20,000	160,000
	Bricks	5000pcs	20	100,000
	Cement	400 bags	1000	400,000
	BRC Wire	3rolls	20,000	60,000
	Murram	3 lorries	15,000	45,000
	Polythene	3 rolls	4,500	13,500
	Hoop iron	4 rolls	4,500	18,000
	Terminate gladiator	2 ltrs	2,000	4,000
	Transportation			40,000
	TIMBER			
	6 X1	150fts	30	45,000
	Round poles	40pcs		8,000
	STEER			
	D16	22pcs	2,800	61,000
	D12	40pcs	1,700	68,000
	D10	16pcs	1,400	22,000
	D8	60pcs	900	54,000
	Binding Wire	2 rolls	4,500	9,000
	NAILS			
	5"	30kgs	200	6,000
	4"	30kgs	200	6,000
	3"	30kgs	200	6,000
	2"	30kgs	200	6,000
	Roofing nails	50kgs	300	15,000
	Rubbers	50pkts	100	5,000
	Filling wall plate & Gabos			40,000
	DOORS & WINDOWS			
	Main Door	1pc		24,000
	Single Door	1pc	12,000	12,000
	Windows	15pcs	9,000	60,000
	PLASTERING			60,000
	Glasses fitting cost and materials			145,000
	Clearing site and outside finishes			20,000
	Electricity and piping			40,000
	Total			2,417,900
	Labour 30% of material cost			725,370
	Grand total			3,143,270
	USD			\$25,146,180